Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026
Date: 2026-02-10
Venue: MBA ground

Agenda: Social media

S.No Name

1 Parneet

2 Parmeet

3 Rida

4 Naina matken
5 Prabhleen kaur
6 Nancy verma

7 Simranjot

8 Nidhi

URN

2435114
2435113
2302647
2302615
2435126
2302616
2435180
2302626

LCE

Social media
Social media
Social media
Social media
Social media
Social media
Social media

Social media



