

# Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026

Date: 2026-02-10

Venue: MBA ground

Agenda: Social media

S.No	Name	URN	Team
1	Parneet	2435114	Social media
2	Parmeet	2435113	Social media
3	Rida	2302647	Social media
4	Naina matken	2302615	Social media
5	Prabhleen kaur	2435126	Social media
6	Nancy verma	2302616	Social media
7	Simranjot	2435180	Social media
8	Nidhi	2302626	Social media